EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1. Offer of Terms

	the same privacy prote						
("Originating LE	A") which is dated 04	. /29/24	_, to any other l	EA ("Sub	scribing LE	۹") who	accepts
this General Offe	er of Privacy Terms ("Ge	neral Offer") throu	igh its signature b	elow. Th	is General O	ffer shal	ll extend
only to privacy p	protections, and Provid	er's signature sha	I not necessarily	bind Prov	vider to oth	er term	s, such as
price, term, or so	chedule of services, or t	o any other provisi	on not addressed	d in this D	PA. The Pro	vider an	d the
Subscribing LEA	may also agree to cha	nge the data provi	ded by Subscribi	ng LEA to	the Provid	er to sui	it the
unique needs of	the Subscribing LEA. Th	ne Provider may wi	thdraw the Gene	ral Offer i	n the event	of: (1) a	material
change in the ap	plicable privacy statutes	s; (2) a material cha	nge in the service	es and pro	ducts listed	in the or	riginating
Service Agreeme	ent; or three (3) years a	fter the date of Pro	vider's signature	to this Fo	rm.		
Subscribing LEA	As should send the	signed Exhibit	<u>'E"</u> to Provider	at the	following	email	address:
_support@co	njuguemos.com			·			
Yegros Educat	tional II C						
•				4/2	7/2024		
BY: <u>Alejandro</u>	r 27, 2024 21:11 EDT)			oate: 4/2	7/2024		
	Alejandro Yegros		/ C	FΟ			
Printed Name: _			Title/Position: C				

2. Subscribing LEA

A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate Service Agreement with Provider, and by its signature below, accepts the General Offer of Privacy Terms. The Subscribing LEA and the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same terms of this DPA for the term of the DPA between the **Wilmington Public Schools** and the Provider.

**PRIOR TO ITS EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA MUST DELIVER NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE VII, SECTION 5. **

By: <u>Eric Jordan</u> Date: <u>2024-11-21</u>

Printed Name: Eric Jordan Title: Director of Technology Services

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: Brighton Central School District

DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:

Name: Eric Jordan

Title: Director of Technology Services

Address: <u>2035 Monroe Ave</u> Phone: <u>585-242-5200</u>

Email: eric_jordan@bcsd.org

District Policy URL: https://sdpc.a4l.org/ny dp bor url.php?districtID=12619

Bill of Rights URL: https://sdpc.a4l.org/ny_dp_bor_url.php?districtID=12619